
Part no. 808042

Voltage
Watt
Theoretical lumen
Actual lumen
1 lux @
IP-class
Beam pattern
Connector
Cable length

12-24V DC
90
7560
4690
450m
IP67
Combo
DT
300mm

LED LIGHT BAR 
WITH 1 LUX AT 450M

Material housing
Material lens
Length
Depth
Height
E-approved
Ref
EMC-certificate

Aluminium
Polycarbonate
535mm
68mm
32,5mm
ECE R112
37,5
ECE R10

68 mm

32,5 mm

535 mm


